2/1/2026

logld
346

400
447

450
456
457
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
468
469
470
471
472
473

FirstName
TEST

Matt
SHERRY
NIKKI
CAROLE
CHANDLER
VINNY
MEGAN
LUCILLE
JACOB
NIKKI
DANIEL
ALEXANDRIA
JESSICA
KATIE
NICOLE
PAIGE
ALINA
Gareth
JESS

Active Keno Writers

Middlel nit

LastName

T

TEST

CARDIN

MOY ERS
CARDIN
STINSON
BRIGGS
BANNYARD
STOWELL
NORMAN
NORMAN
CHRISTENSEN
GOTTSCH
STONER
DELOSKE
PICKETT
BURGETT
MORENO
SMART
MASCARELLO
DAVIS

Securityl evel
400

300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
200
200



