

<u>logId</u>	<u>FirstName</u>	<u>MiddleInit</u>	<u>LastName</u>	<u>SecurityLevel</u>
346	TEST	T	TEST	400
400	Matt		CARDIN	300
447	SHERRY		MOYERS	300
448	NIKKI	A	CARDIN	300
450	CAROLE		STINSON	300
456	CHANDLER		BRIGGS	300
457	VINNY		BANNYARD	300
460	MEGAN		STOWELL	300
461	LUCILLE		NORMAN	300
462	JACOB		NORMAN	300
463	NIKKI		CHRISTENSEN	300
464	DANIEL		GOTTSCH	300
465	ALEXANDRIA		STONER	300
466	JESSICA		DELOSKE	300
468	KATIE		PICKETT	300
469	NICOLE		BURGETT	300
470	PAIGE		MORENO	300
471	ALINA		SMART	300
472	Gareth		MASCARELLO	200
473	JESS		DAVIS	200